Subject

Art & Design

Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry

Classical Civilisation
Computer Science
Design, Technology, Engineering
Drama and Theatre Studies
Economics

Electronics

English Language
English Literature

EPQ

French

Further Mathematics
Geography

Government and Politics
Graphics

Greek

History

Latin

Mathematics

Music

Physical Education
Physics

Product Design
Psychology

Russian

Spanish

BOLTON
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BOYS DIVISION

A Level Examination Results 2024
by Subject

Percentage
of Grades
at A*-A

75
32
22
29
25
50
17
50
41
100
80
43
80
100
50
31
25
17

27
50
29
50

35

50
100

Total number of entries (all subjects):

Percentage
of Grades
at A*-B

75
56
70
62
50
67
67
100
64
100
100
86
100
100
75
69
63
50
100
67
50
60
100
29
65
17
37
100
100

Percentage
of Grades
at A*-E

100
98
100
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
95
100
93
100
100
100
100
100

Total
Number of
Entries

41

27
48

22

10

13

15

58

14
23

16

364



